Henderson, Shaun [M 33]

van Zandbergen, Darren [M 41]

Gheller, Hans [M 28]

Coccimiglio, Derrek [M 26]

Bergeron, Jason [M 28]

Tupling, Adam [M 26]

Ferragne, Jean-Gabriel [M 24]

Poulin, Frangois [M 43]

9 Walker, Dave [M 31]

10 Talbot, Jonathan [M 27]

11 Roy, Charles [M 26]

12 Frasso, Michael [M 32]

13 cossette, stephane [M 25]

14 McCuaig, Connor [M 26]

15 Nason, Blair [M 47]

16 Nanowski, Joe [M 28]

17 Marchand, Rene [M 26]

18 Gowanlock, Josh [M 30]

19 Harrison, Chris [M 29]

20 Bélanger Fraser, Simon [M 27]

21 hamel, luc [M 46]

22 Longwell, Matt [M 28]

23 Coté, Mathieu [M 21]

24 Busque, Tommy [M 30]

25 lvanski, Jimmy [M 33]

26 Ludeke, Jens [M 24]

Acting Captain | Paid

Training Officer | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 4th Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 4th Class | Paid

FF 1st Class |

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

Pre-Fire Service Student | Pd/OC

FF 4th Class | Paid

Captain | Vol

FF 4th Class | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF 1st Class | VolPaid

FF 4th Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Volunteer | Pd/OC

FF 1st Class |

FF Volunteer | Pd/OC

FF Volunteer | Vol

Oakville Fire Department

Oakville Fire Department

Sherbrooke Fire Department

Sault St. Marie F.D.

Moncton Fire Department

Oakville Fire Department

Sherbrooke Fire Department

Sherbrooke Fire Department

Oakville Fire Department

Sherbrooke Fire Department

Sherbrooke Fire Department

Kingston Fire Rescue

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Oakville Fire Department

Douglas Harbour F.D.

Oakville Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department

Oakville Fire Department

Belleville Fire Department

Sherbrooke Fire Department

Service incendie ville de Quebec

Oakville Fire Department

Service incendie de Otterburn Park

Sherbrooke Fire Department

Emburn Fire Department

Feuerwehr Bremke

INDIVIDUAL Results: Canadian National Championships - WildCard Friday - Sep 12, 2014

01:21 990

01:27 040

01:28 210

01:28 230

01:28 690

01:30 200

01:35 570

01:39 540

01:39 700

01:39 740

01:42 150

01:42 900

01:43 240

01:43 400

01:43 510

01:45 830

01:45 970

01:46 900

01:47 050

01:47 550

01:48 090

01:48 500

01:49 830

01:49 940

01:50 220

01:51 950



27 Cartwright, Phil [M 46]

28 Manganaro, Jordan [M 32]

29 Charpentier, Nick [M 24]

30 Cote, Dominic [M 37]

31 Waldron, Andy [M 52]

32 McGregor, Charles [M 51]

33 Chalk, Dan [M 32]

34 Grant, Troy [M 28]

35 Dion, Francgois-Xavier [M 23]

36 Wiggins, Robert [M 29]

37 Parsons, Brett [M 28]

38 Jenkins, Peter [M 37]

39 Maleska, Nathan [M 33]

40 Hamilton, Corey [M 27]

41 Menard, Richard [M 40]

42 Snow, Neill [M 28]

43 Donati, Derrick [M 49]

44 Richmond, James [M 33]

45 williams, kelly [F 37]

46 Young, Erin [F 20]

47 Bodzasy, Alex [M 27]

48 Trenhaile , Ashley [F 25]

Acting Captain | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

Acting Captain | Paid

FF 4th Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF 4th Class | PaidPd/OC

FF 4th Class | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF 2nd Class | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF Industrial | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

Acting Captain | Paid

Lieutenant | Vol

Pre-Fire Service Student |

Pre-Fire Service Student |

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF Volunteer | Vol

Oakville Fire Department

Pickering Fire Department

Sherbrooke Fire Department

Cornwall Fire Department

Oakville Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services

Town of Greater Napanee

Syncrude Fire Department

Service incendie de Otterburn Park

Oakville Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Kingston Fire Rescue

Wapose Emergency Services

Syncrude Fire Department

Burlington Fire & Rescue

Stonemills Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters

Stonemills Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department

01:52 000

01:53 590

01:55 150

01:55 410

01:55 740

01:56 320

01:57 340

01:57 890

01:58 150

01:59 900

02:04 380

02:09 310

02:11 830

02:18 080

02:28 470

02:44 400

02:45 300

02:56 950

02:59 700

03:06 410

03:47 520

00:00 000 | DNF
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