INDIVIDUAL Results: Canadian National Championships - WildCard Friday - Sep 12, 2014

1	Henderson, Shaun [M 33]	Acting Captain Paid	Oakville Fire Department	01:21 990
2	van Zandbergen, Darren [M 41]	Training Officer Paid	Oakville Fire Department	01:27 040
3	Gheller, Hans [M 28]	FF 1st Class Paid	Sherbrooke Fire Department	01:28 210
4	Coccimiglio, Derrek [M 26]	FF 4th Class Paid	Sault St. Marie F.D.	01:28 230
5	Bergeron, Jason [M 28]	FF 1st Class Paid	Moncton Fire Department	01:28 690
6	Tupling, Adam [M 26]	FF 4th Class Paid	Oakville Fire Department	01:30 200
7	Ferragne, Jean-Gabriel [M 24]	FF 1st Class	Sherbrooke Fire Department	01:35 570
8	Poulin, François [M 43]	FF 1st Class Paid	Sherbrooke Fire Department	01:39 540
9	Walker, Dave [M 31]	FF 1st Class Paid	Oakville Fire Department	01:39 700
10	Talbot, Jonathan [M 27]	FF 1st Class Paid	Sherbrooke Fire Department	01:39 740
11	Roy, Charles [M 26]	FF 1st Class Paid	Sherbrooke Fire Department	01:42 150
12	Prasso, Michael [M 32]	FF 1st Class Paid	Kingston Fire Rescue	01:42 900
13	cossette, stephane [M 25]	Pre-Fire Service Student Pd/OC	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	01:43 240
14	McCuaig, Connor [M 26]	FF 4th Class Paid	Oakville Fire Department	01:43 400
15	Nason, Blair [M 47]	Captain Vol	Douglas Harbour F.D.	01:43 510
16	Nanowski, Joe [M 28]	FF 4th Class Paid	Oakville Fire Department	01:45 830
17	Marchand, Rene [M 26]	FF Volunteer Vol	Syncrude Fire Department	01:45 970
18	Gowanlock, Josh [M 30]	FF 1st Class VolPaid	Oakville Fire Department	01:46 900
19	Harrison, Chris [M 29]	FF 4th Class Paid	Belleville Fire Department	01:47 050
20	Bélanger Fraser, Simon [M 27]	FF 1st Class Paid	Sherbrooke Fire Department	01:47 550
21	hamel, luc [M 46]	FF 1st Class Paid	Service incendie ville de Quebec	01:48 090
22	Longwell, Matt [M 28]	FF 1st Class Paid	Oakville Fire Department	01:48 500
23	Côté, Mathieu [M 21]	FF Volunteer Pd/OC	Service incendie de Otterburn Park	01:49 830
24	Busque, Tommy [M 30]	FF 1st Class	Sherbrooke Fire Department	01:49 940
25	lvanski, Jimmy [M 33]	FF Volunteer Pd/OC	Emburn Fire Department	01:50 220
26	5 Lüdeke, Jens [M 24]	FF Volunteer Vol	Feuerwehr Bremke	01:51 950

27 Cartwright, Phil [M 46]	Acting Captain Paid	Oakville Fire Department	01:52 000
28 Manganaro, Jordan [M 32]	FF 1st Class Paid	Pickering Fire Department	01:53 590
29 Charpentier, Nick [M 24]	FF 1st Class Paid	Sherbrooke Fire Department	01:55 150
30 Cote, Dominic [M 37]	Acting Captain Paid	Cornwall Fire Department	01:55 410
31 Waldron, Andy [M 52]	FF 4th Class Paid	Oakville Fire Department	01:55 740
32 McGregor, Charles [M 51]	FF 1st Class Paid	Toronto Fire Services	01:56 320
33 Chalk, Dan [M 32]	FF Volunteer Vol	Town of Greater Napanee	01:57 340
34 Grant, Troy [M 28]	FF Volunteer Vol	Syncrude Fire Department	01:57 890
35 Dion, François-Xavier [M 23]	FF 4th Class PaidPd/OC	Service incendie de Otterburn Park	01:58 150
36 Wiggins, Robert [M 29]	FF 4th Class Paid	Oakville Fire Department	01:59 900
37 Parsons, Brett [M 28]	FF Volunteer Vol	Syncrude Fire Department	02:04 380
38 Jenkins, Peter [M 37]	FF 2nd Class Paid	Syncrude Fire Department	02:09 310
39 Maleska, Nathan [M 33]	FF Volunteer Vol	Stonemills Fire Department	02:11 830
40 Hamilton, Corey [M 27]	FF Volunteer Vol	Kingston Fire Rescue	02:18 080
41 Menard, Richard [M 40]	FF Industrial Paid	Wapose Emergency Services	02:28 470
42 Snow, Neill [M 28]	FF Volunteer Vol	Syncrude Fire Department	02:44 400
43 Donati, Derrick [M 49]	Acting Captain Paid	Burlington Fire & Rescue	02:45 300
44 Richmond, James [M 33]	Lieutenant Vol	Stonemills Fire Department	02:56 950
45 williams, kelly [F 37]	Pre-Fire Service Student	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	02:59 700
46 Young, Erin [F 20]	Pre-Fire Service Student	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	03:06 410
47 Bodzasy, Alex [M 27]	FF Volunteer Vol	Stonemills Fire Department	03:47 520
48 Trenhaile , Ashley [F 25]	FF Volunteer Vol	Stonemills Fire Department	00:00 000 DNF